

nITEM NO.49
[in chamber]

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 269 OF 2007

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAI CHAND

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dated 9.8.2007)

Date: 10/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office report on default to be complied with within 10
days, if not already done.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master